
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

2015-2016 CHANCEL CHOIR SPECIAL REHEARSALS/CONCERTS 
WEDNESDAY CHOIR REHEARSAL FROM 7:30-9:00 PM UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED BELOW 

SUNDAY MORNING CALL FOR WORSHIP 10:30 AM (SEE HANDBOOK FOR SUNDAY SCHEDULE) 
 

DATE EVENT LOCATION 

  Wed, July 8 – August 5 No Wednesday Choir Rehearsals  

Wed, Aug. 5, 2015 at 7:30 Regular Wed Choir Rehearsals Resume Choir Room 
Tuesday, August 18 at 6:00 Choir Orientation for New Members Old Venice/Choir Room 
Sun., August 30 from 12:30-3:30 pm Fall Workshop with Dr. Ryan Fisher  Choir Room 

Mon., August 31 at 6:30 pm Chancel Choir Night at Redbirds Game Redbirds Stadium 

Sun, Oct 25 – meet at 4:30pm Community Reformation Service Sanctuary 
Thursday, October 29– 7 PM Laudis Domini All Saints Concert (Faure Requiem) Chapel 
Tues. Nov 3, 10, 17 from 7-9 pm Memphis Masterworks Rehearsals Choir Room 
Sun., Nov. 22  – meet at 7:30 am Combined Choir for Thanksgiving Sun. Sanctuary 
Thurs., Nov. 26 – 10 am No choirs at Thanksgiving Day Svc Sanctuary 
Mon., Nov 30 from 7-9 pm Westminster Singers Rehearsal Choir Room 
Sat., Dec 5 from 2 -5 pm Westminster Singers Dress Rehearsal Sanctuary 
Sun, Dec 6 at 6 pm Christmas Carols for Harp and Choir – Westminsters Sanctuary 
Sun., Dec 13 from 3-5 pm Orchestra Rehearsal for Festival of Carols Sanctuary 
Sun., Dec 13 at 6 pm Festival of Carols (6 pm) Sanctuary 
Sun, Dec 20, at 8:15 and 11 am Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols Sanctuary 
Sun., Dec 20 at 7:15 pm Choir Christmas Party and Caroling Woodlands Club House 
Wed., Dec 23 at 7 pm Final Wed. Choir Rehearsal for 2015 Sanctuary 
Thurs. Dec 24 meet at 5pm (5:30, 8 svc) Christmas Eve Services (Chancel Choir) Sanctuary 
Thurs. Dec 24 at 10:15 pm (11pm svc) Christmas Eve Mdnt Svc (Westminsters) Sanctuary 
Tues., Jan 5 – Feb 9 from 7-9 pm Memphis Masterworks Rehearsals Choir Room 
Wed., Jan 6 at 7:30 pm Chancel Choir Rehearsals Resume Choir Room 
Thurs., Feb 11 from 6-9 pm Memphis Masterworks Dress Rehearsal Sanctuary 
Fri., February 12 at 7:30 pm Memphis Masterworks Chorale Sanctuary 
Fri., March 18 at 7 pm Laudis Domini Lenten Concert Chapel 
Mon., March 21 from 7-9 pm Westminster Singers Holy Wk Rehearsals Choir Room 
Wed., March 23 from 7-9 pm Easter Dress Rehearsal with orchestra Sanctuary 
Thurs., March 24 at 5:30 (6:30 svc) Westminster Singers – Maundy Thurs. Meet in Choir Room 
Fri., March 25, at 11:15 (noon svc) Westminster Singers – Good Friday Meet in Choir Room 
Sun., March 27 meet at 7:30 am Easter Sunday (3 services, Chancel Choir) Meet in Choir Room 
Wednesday, May 25 – 5:30 pm Old Fashioned Hymn Sing and Fish Fry FH/Sanctuary 
Wed., June 29 from 7-9 pm Patriotic Pops Dress Rehearsal Sanctuary 
Thurs., June 30 at 6:30 pm Patriotic Pops Concert Levitt Shell 
Wed., July 6 – July 27, 2016 No Chancel Choir Rehearsals  

 
***Italics denotes Westminster Singers and Laudis Domini events  


